BMW & MINI TRADE PARTNER PROGRAMME OIL PROMOTION.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

Offer available to BMW & MINI Trade Partner Programme Members (Member) at participating BMW & MINI Trade Partner Programme Dealers between 01/07/24 to 30/09/24 (Offer Period). Qualifying purchases must be processed and purchased in a single transaction during the Offer Period; orders cannot be combined. Rewards are non-transferable or substitutable and may be provided at the time of transaction or at a later date, for example if stock is not available.

BMW Australia reserve the right to change, withdraw or extend the offer at any time. Any gift cards provided during this incentive are for the intended use of the claiming Member. Any Fringe Benefits Tax (FBT) incurred through the subsequent distribution of the vouchers to any employees is the responsibility of the Member.

BMW & MINI Trade Partner Programme Member terms & conditions apply to membership and sales - visit tradepartner.bmw.com.au for full details.

Images for illustration purposes only.



